
Christmas Holiday 2018 - TIMETABLE 

                                        Fitness Suite 

Monday 10th December – Sunday 23rd December 2018 

 

 

DAY DATE TIMES 

Monday 10th December 7am  - 9.45pm 

Tuesday 11th December 
7am  - 12noon 

Closed 12.00-4.00pm 
4.00pm – 9.45pm 

Wednesday 12th December  7am  - 9.45pm 

Thursday 13th December 7am  - 9.45pm  

Friday 14th December 7am  - 9.45pm  

Saturday 15th December 7am  - 9.45pm  
Sunday 16th December 9.00am – 5.45pm 

Monday 17th December 7am  - 9.45pm 

Tuesday 18th December 7am  - 9.45pm  

Wednesday 19th  December 7am  - 9.45pm  

Thursday 20th December 7am  - 9.45pm  

Friday 21st December 7am  - 9.45pm 

Saturday  22nd December 7am  - 9.45pm  

SUNDAY 23rd December 9am  - 5.45pm 

MONDAY 24th December Christmas Eve Closed 
 

The Sports Centre will be closed for the Christmas Break from 6pm on Sunday 23rd December and re-open on Wednesday 2nd January 

2018 

 

 

 

Wykeham Sports Club   

LAST ENTRY TO FACILITIES WILL BE 30 MINS BEFORE THE END OF THE SESSION   

 
 

 

 

Wykeham Sports Club   


